
NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
1 250501110218 AHMAD RIZQI KHAFIZHUDIN AL-FARABY 18 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB SEDANG
2 250101110283 SIGIT AL-FARABY 18 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB SEDANG
3 250201110075 NAUFAL ADANI MAYURAJANA AL-FARABY 19 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB SEDANG
4 250201110077 HABIAKSA PATYA NAGARA AL-FARABY 19 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB SEDANG
5 250107110098 FAZAL FAWAID FIDDIN AROFIK AL-FARABY 27 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
6 250201110180 MUHAMMAD SOFYAN KAMIL AL-FARABY 27 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
7 250101110174 NESAI LUBIS AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
8 250201110185 ZIYAD MUHAMMAD DAFTARDAR AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
9 250101110181 AHMAD NAUFAL KARIM AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB SEDANG

10 250201110234 BRYAN ADHI PERMANA AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
11 250203110160 AHMAD SIBROMALISI AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB SEDANG
12 250203110162 ABDAN SHACKIER ATTIQY AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
13 250501110327 IMAM LIPI PRAYOGA AL-FARABY 41 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB SEDANG
14 250606110026 UKTUFIAN FIKRI KURNIAWAN IBN KHALDUN 5 MOH MA'MUN IQOB BERAT
15 250502110047 MUHAMMAD NOVAL TRI HERDINSYAH IBN KHALDUN 6 MOH MA'MUN IQOB SEDANG
16 250604110013 YOGA PRATAMA IBN KHALDUN 7 MOH MA'MUN IQOB SEDANG
17 250203110035 MOCH YUNUS ABDULAH RAMDHAN IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
18 250102110065 MUHAMMAD WILDAN FIRDAUS ALFATAH IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
19 250102110067 GHAZY DAFFA DAKHILULLAH USTOMO IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
20 250102110076 KHAMIM RIZQI THOHARY IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
21 250502110105 MOCHAMMAD FAHRUL FALAH RAMADHAN IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
22 250607110045 AZHAR FUAD ANANTA IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB SEDANG
23 250502110112 RAFLINO JULIE NOVIANSA IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
24 250606110081 MUHAMMAD HASBY AL HABIB IBN KHALDUN 15 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
25 250606110090 MUHAMAD PATRASYAH IRAWAN IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
26 250204110118 RAFLI MAULANA IBN KHALDUN 28 HASMI IQOB SEDANG
27 250202110133 AHMAD AZIZ ROFIIF ISKANDAR IBN KHALDUN 29 HASMI IQOB BERAT
28 250202110168 MOCHAMMAD BAARIDULLOH AMIN AL ISLAMI IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB SEDANG
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NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
29 250602110149 VANKO ARYASATYA IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB SEDANG
30 250606110144 MUHAMMAD ARDIANSAH IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB BERAT
31 250501110045 AHMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
32 250501110049 HUMAID RAUSYAN FIKRI AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
33 250606110032 MUHAMMAD AUWALUDIN AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
34 250104110029 RAFLY PRATAMA PUTRA HANDOKO AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
35 250502110049 DANI PRASETYO AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
36 250102110045 AHMAD ALKAFI FAIRUZI AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
37 250501110063 MOH. KEVIN ERVIANTO AL-MUHASIBI 7 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
38 250501110065 MUHAMMAD FARHAN ARIF AL-MUHASIBI 7 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
39 250502110120 MUHAMMAD FADHIL AL DAFFA AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
40 250501110143 MOCH. RIZKY ABADHI AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
41 250502110153 RAFIQ RICARDA PUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
42 250502110163 MUHAMMAD DAFFA RIZQULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
43 250601110051 HANIF AZHAR HIBATULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
44 250603110063 AHMAD LUCKY HAMAMI ZADA AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
45 250104110099 RIF`AN `IZZURRAHMAN MASYKUR AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB SEDANG
46 250204110113 ARYA SIGIT PRATAMA AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB BERAT
47 250201110158 AZRIEL AKBAR FADILAH AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB BERAT
48 250106110117 ALIF ACHMAD PUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 28 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB SEDANG
49 250203110093 AHMAD SALMAN ALFARISI AL-MUHASIBI 28 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB BERAT
50 250201110191 AHMAD THORIQ EL FAUZI AL-MUHASIBI 28 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB SEDANG
51 250202110132 MOCH.FIRNAS PERDANA KUSUMA AL-MUHASIBI 28 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB BERAT
52 250607110029 FIKRI FADLUR ROHMAN IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
53 250203110015 ALDI FARIQUL FAIZI NAJIB IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
54 250606110041 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RABBANI IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
55 250203110020 M. BINTANG KASTARA NURRAYA IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
56 250201110051 AHMAD MAULANA DZUL ASLAM IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
57 250202110034 MUHAMMAD NADHIF ATHALLAH RESWARA IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
58 250101110052 NABHAN AHSANIL KHULUQY IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
59 250202110041 FIRDAN SYAUQI AZIZIR RAHMAN IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
60 250106110039 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL MAKARIM IBN SINA 10 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
61 250606110055 SYAFRIEL HISYAM AQILLA IBN SINA 11 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB SEDANG
62 250501110088 SYED UMAR SYAIFULLAH IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB SEDANG
63 250502110092 IQBAL RAMADHAN IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB SEDANG
64 250501110099 MUHAMMAD FAIZ IN`AM AL AKBAR IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB SEDANG
65 250106110097 AHMAD DZAKY FIRDAUS IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
66 250201110152 ALFAN AFIFUDIN RISHAN IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
67 250503110093 AKMAL FAIZ ATHALLAH IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG
68 250202110182 AKHMAD MAULANA SYAHBAN MUSTOFA IBN SINA 34 M MUAMMAL IQOB SEDANG
69 250202110186 MUHAMMAD HERDI SALIM FAQIH IBN SINA 34 M MUAMMAL IQOB SEDANG
70 250503110139 MAULANA HAFIDZUL MA`ARIF IBN SINA 34 M MUAMMAL IQOB SEDANG
71 250501110285 RISKI ALDI FIRMANSYAH PUTRA IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB SEDANG
72 250501110300 MUHAMMAD DZULKIFLI ZAKARIA IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB SEDANG
73 250606110139 MUHAMMAD DAMAR NUSANTARA HARAHAP IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB SEDANG
74 250606110141 ABDULLAH ADIB FAIZI IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB BERAT
75 250501110322 AZMI RIDHO ALFAWWAZ IBN SINA 41 KRISNA YUSUF MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
76 250606110013 AHMAD NAJIB RAMADHANI IBN RUSYD 3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB SEDANG
77 250501110066 RIZKY FAHREZY IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB SEDANG
78 250102110103 RAVICKY SA`ID ARSYADANI IBN RUSYD 14 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB SEDANG
79 250501110132 REVAN HILALFI RAMADHAN IBN RUSYD 14 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB SEDANG
80 250602110085 HAYATULLAH IMAM HUMAINI IBN RUSYD 16 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB SEDANG
81 250101110138 M. FAIZ RIZQUL `IZZAN IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
82 250201110132 IZZA RAYYAN AZIZID IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
83 250203110065 IQBAL GESANG NANDA SENTOT IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
84 250205110028 HAFIDZ FAISHAL FAWWAZ IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
85 250101110203 DANIYAL MASRUR RAFI IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
86 250201110212 MOH. NASHRULLOH ZULDZIKRI AL AROIFI IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
87 250202110159 MUHAMMAD GHOZI RIAN SATYA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
88 250205110032 FHARIS CHAIRIL ANAM IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
89 250204110148 SIRIL WAFA MAULANA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
90 250107110124 SURYA DWI ATMAJAYA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
91 250104110135 DAFFA ATHAZAKY SAPUTRA IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
92 250204110151 MUADZ JABAL IBRAHIM IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
93 250202110170 HIFNI ALWAN AL FARISI IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
94 250203110130 SALIM MULIA IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB SEDANG
95 250106110149 M QODIR ALI HAMDANI IBN RUSYD 34 NOVAN RAFI SAPUTRA IQOB BERAT
96 250102110046 HABIB ALI FIRDAUS AL-GHAZALI 7 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB SEDANG
97 250503110011 IRSADUDDIN TSAKIF FITROH AL-GHAZALI 7 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB SEDANG
98 250501110069 M. FATHUZ ZAHIR ALFARUQ AL-GHAZALI 8 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB SEDANG
99 250502110175 IQBAL BAGAS ABDILLAH AL-GHAZALI 16 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB SEDANG

100 250502110132 LULU NUR AZIZAH KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB BERAT
101 250601110058 SYAHALILA NIRAYANTI OHOIRENAN FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 29 AZKIYA RAFIDA AMIN IQOB BERAT
102 250201110163 SHERLY PUTRI HAPSARI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 42 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB SEDANG



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
103 250201110164 WAHDATUL KHOIRIYAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 42 SABRINA AULIA AZ ZAHRO IQOB SEDANG
104 250703110256 MUHAMMAD DIMAS MAULANA AR-RAZI PUTRA 203 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
105 250301110017 MUTTAKIL MAULANA RIZQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
106 250302110023 IQBAL AHMAD ADENDRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 15 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
107 250605110029 ADYRA IKHLAS DAMARBUMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 15 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
108 250401110032 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL RIZKY AL-KHAWARIZMI 17 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
109 250301110018 MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ SUKMA ROBBAANII AL-KHAWARIZMI 17 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
110 250903110006 BURHANUDIN ZAWARANO DWI ARANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
111 250301110019 MOHAMMAD TIMUR PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
112 250605110036 RASYA ALFI MEYLANDRI AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
113 250401110061 DESTA ASSWIN HAYA NUGRAHA AL-KHAWARIZMI 23 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
114 250401110071 JA`FAR ASHSHOODIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 26 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
115 250605110060 RUSLI PANDU PRASTYANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 26 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
116 250301110029 ABDULLAH FIKRI HAKIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
117 250301110030 MUHAMMAD RASYID KAMAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
118 250401110077 FAJAR SIDIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
119 250605110073 ALVIAN DESWENDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB SEDANG
120 250605110074 MUHAMMAD RAHMAN FAIZE RABBANY AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB SEDANG
121 250401110086 DICKY WAHYU TRI LAKSANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB SEDANG
122 250904110010 IDRIS RAHMATULLOH ASSUFI AL-KHAWARIZMI 34 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
123 250904110013 M RAFA ATHAYA AL IZZA AL-KHAWARIZMI 36 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB BERAT
124 250904110014 ACHMAD RAFI MAYSAL KURNIAWAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB SEDANG
125 250605110018 FARHANSHAR ALGHIFARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 50 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
126 250605110022 QORIS EL-HIKAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 50 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
127 250605110087 RADEN RIFQI AL-ASY`ARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB BERAT
128 250605110089 MOCHAMMAD MAULANA RASYIDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB BERAT
129 250605110090 REZKIAN IBRAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB SEDANG
130 250901110017 ANDIK ARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB SEDANG
131 250605110100 ANDHIKA FATHY FATIH RAMADHANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
132 250901110021 REYHAN DWIHAFIEZAR RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
133 250401110135 RAYKALEVA QAIMAM BILQIEST AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
134 250904110024 DWI CANDRA SAPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
135 250605110110 RYU FIRMAN WAHYUAJI AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
136 250401110143 FAQIH MUZAMMIL HAQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
137 250605110111 RAHMATUL QOWIYU WISNU RAMDANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
138 250605110155 NURAHMAN ALFARIZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 71 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB SEDANG
139 250903110026 AZAM ZAMZAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 73 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB SEDANG



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
140 250401110214 MAULANA RIZQI ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
141 250302110139 RAZAN MAULA ASSIDIQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
142 250903110027 MUHAMMAD DANA SHULKHI AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
143 250605110171 MUHAMMAD ABU HANIFA AT TAUFIQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 76 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
144 250904110034 ACHMAD ASSIFAUL QOLBI AL-KHAWARIZMI 78 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
145 250401110241 MOCH. FIRMANSYAH IQBAL ZAKARRIA AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
146 250605110196 MOCH. HUMAM SAQIB ALFIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
147 250903110035 AHMAD WAHYU SYAMSUDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
148 250903110036 BAGAS SAPUTRA MOHAMMAD ILHAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
149 250605110198 MUHAMAD DIMAS ALDRIAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
150 250901110038 ACHMAD FAHMI TAMAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB SEDANG
151 250901110040 KHAUTAL LUTHFI MSIBAHUDDIN AHMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
152 250605110207 ISA ANNAQIB ALHASNI AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
153 250605110209 RASYA ATHAULLAH ANANTA HANAN KAMIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB SEDANG
154 250301110070 M. FATHAN AL FAIZ AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
155 250901110041 MUHAMMAD WILDAN FAIZA AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
156 250301110074 FAYIZ SHAQEEL MAULANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB SEDANG
157 250301110075 MUHAMMAD SYAUQI ZAHRAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
158 250301110086 MUHAMMAD HAMDAN MUBAROK AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB SEDANG
159 250301110089 SAMIKH NAQYIUDIN AL WAKIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
160 250301110092 FARHAN AHMAD AL-IRSYAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
161 250301110097 M. IRHAM WALADI MAULANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
162 250301110099 IHZA FAUZAN PUTRA BAIHAQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
163 250301110100 AHMAD FAIQ FUADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
164 250301110103 NABIL PUTRA NUR RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
165 250301110105 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ABDILLAH ZAIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
166 250301110107 AHMAD MAULANA IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
167 250301110109 FIKRI HAYKAL ABADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
168 250301110110 MOHAMMAD FATHONY CHANDRA RAHARJO AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
169 250301110112 MUHAMMAD ROFIQ SAHLANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 94 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB SEDANG
170 250301110113 MUSYARIF YUSRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 94 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB SEDANG
171 250301110122 HABIBI FATHIN ASH SHIDDIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
172 250605110211 MOH. ALI FIKRI AL-HUSAINI AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
173 250904110047 MOCHAMMAD NATHAN MEILANO PUTRA HARIYANTOAL-KHAWARIZMI 105 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
174 250401110312 AHSAN AMALA AL-KHAWARIZMI 105 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
175 250901110045 ROHMAT ALVIN MUBAROK AL-KHAWARIZMI 106 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
176 250605110262 MOCH FIRZA ALIF RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
177 250401110321 ABDILLAH HILMY ASHSHIDDIQIY AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
178 250605110263 ROYYAN ZAMIR TAFTAZANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
179 250605110264 MUHAMMAD FATTAN FAREL ARKANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
180 250605110265 YANUAR FARISKI AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
181 250605110266 MUHAMMAD JAZIL ROSYAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
182 250605110267 MUHAMMAD FARHAN MAHBUBAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
183 250904110048 ALVIN NUR ZAKIYUZZULFAN SYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
184 250605110270 HAKENT KHARISMA DIAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
185 250605110271 AHMAD RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB SEDANG
186 250605110283 AHMAD YUSUF HABIBI IKHWANSYAH AL-FATH AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB SEDANG
187 250904110050 ABDIL AZIZ ASYHARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB SEDANG
188 250605110285 BRAJAMUSTI MOHAMMAD PAMUNGKAS AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB SEDANG
189 250301110136 M.HISYAM HANIFAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB SEDANG
190 250903110048 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ ARIF BILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB SEDANG
191 250401110001 TITIK AYU DAHLIA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 15 ZAHROTUL KARTIKA JAGAD AQILAH IQOB BERAT

Malang, 03 November 2025
Koordinator Bidang Akademik,
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